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Anlage

Hallenadresse
Im Breiten Tal, 75305 Neuenbiirg
G 07082/8410 post@tcneuenbuerg.de

Sportwart/in
Berweck, Karin
T 0163 9739132 berweckle@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Baumchen, Annett
T 0171 2327489 annett.baeumchen@toyota-fs.com
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Herren 1 (4er)

MF: Marcel Galler; T 07082929757
m 01704882494, chipgaller@web.de
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Weile, Daniel
Stanisla, Elseev (ROU)
Galler, Marcel
Bisenberger, Jonas
Auner, Gerhard
Metze, Boris
Franke, Frank
Kihnemund, René
Kopec, Rene

Leitl, Simon

Diirr, Tarek

Walter, Marvin
Dhillon, Ravi
Weller, Rainer
Reule, Felix
Rostan, Timo
Oberhofer, Hans
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Bott, Benedikt

Tubach, Christian
Neuweiler, Timo
Maisenbacher, Andreas
Bott, Michael

Schrafft, Holger
Fricker, Patrick
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17950747
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19953257
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17553522
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19456106
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19553020
14551450
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